ZIONSVILLE SPRING BREAK SPECIA: FRANKLIN BOYS TRACK Single Meet Statistics |

1800 m run

Conners, Blaine 04:51.30 2nd Place 3.00 Pts

Sargent, J T 05:22.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts

McGaha, Chandler 05:19.70 Nz Place 0.00 Pts

Tudker, Luke 05:25.00 Nz Place 0.00 Pts
110 High Hurdles

Barnett, Sam 00:19.70 Jrd Place 1.00 Pts

Mumr, Max 00:19.30 2nd Place 3.00 Pts
300 m INT hurdles

Barnett, Sam 00:48.50 15t Place 5.00 Pts

Mumr, Max 00:53.40 Jrd Place 1.00 Pis
4 x 100 03:13.20

Dowell, Zach 00:48.30 2nd Place 0.00 Pts

Chadbourne, Michael 00:48.30 2nd Place 0.00 Pts

Barnett, Sam 00:48.30 2nd Place 0.00 Pts

Ltterbadk, Drew 00:48.30 2nd Place 0.00 Pts
4 x 100 #2 20:00.00

Tudker, Luke Mo Effort Unscored Event 0.00 Pts

McGaha, Chandler Mo Effort Unscored Event 0.00 Pts

Havener, Austin Mo Effort Unscored Event 0.00 Pts

Conners, Blaine Mo Effort Unscored Event 0.00 Pts
4 x 400 04:07.20

Munn, Dramaon 00:58.80 2nd Place 0.00 Pts

Barnett, Sam 01:00.80 2nd Place 0.00 Pts

Hawvener, Austin 01:02.10 2nd Place 0.00 Pts

Geisler, Jalen 01:05.80 2nd Place 0.00 Pts



100 m dash

Dowell, Zach 00:11.70 2nd Place 3.00 Pts
Chadbourne, Michael 00:12.20 4th Placs 0.00 Pts
Mum, Travis 00:12.90 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Lhterbadk, Peyton 00:15.00 No Place 0.00 Pis
200 m dash
Dowell, Zach 00:24.30 1st Place 5.00 Pts
Chadbourne, Michael 00:25.00 4th Place 0.00 Pts
Murr, Travis 00:28.70 No Place 0.00 Pts
Ltterbadk, Peyton 00:32.00 No Place 0.00 Pts
Tudeer, Luke 00:27.10 No Place 0.00 Pts
Hawvener, Austin 00:28.30 No Place 0.00 Pts
Conners, Blaine 00:28.50 No Place 0.00 Pts
Sargent, J T 00:28.90 No Place 0.00 Pts
MNoble, Aidan 00:35.40 No Place 0.00 Pts
400 m dash
Munn, Damon 00:56.30 15t Place 5.00 Pts
Geisler, Jalen 01:01.80 Bth Place 0.00 Pts
McGaha, Chandler 01:01.00 4th Place 0.00 Pts
Havener, Evan 01:03.50 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Taylor, Grant 01:05.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
200 m run
Hawvener, Austin 02:22.10 1st Place 5.00 Pts
Taylor, Grant 03:01.50 Nz Place 0.00 Pts
Hawvener, Evan 02:45.00 %rd Place 1.00 Pts
Noble, Aidan 03:11.80 Nz Place 0.00 Pts

Raines, Alex 02:54.10 No Place 0.00 Pts



Shot put

Berry, Xak

Clark, Spencer
Hendrigks, Tyler
Hough, Dustin
Robinson, Justice

Discus

Bermry, Xak
Clark, Spencer
Hendrigks, Tyler
Hough, Dustin

Rebinson, Justice

High Jump

Hendrigks, Tyler

Long Jump

Geisler, Jalen
Chadbourne, Michael

Pole Vault

UHterbadk, Drew
Lterbadk, Peyton

Mumr, Max

25" 2.00"
38" 8.50"
43" 5.00"
21" 11.00™
24" 5.00"

120" 4.50™
122" 3.50™
1085 8.00™
55 &.00"
G8" 8.00"

5 g.00”

16" D.25"
17 11.50™

10°0.00"
7 8.00"
B 8.00"

4th Place
Jrd Place
1st Place
Mo Place
Mo Place

2nd Place
1st Place
Zrd Place
Mo Place

Mo Place

1st Place

4th Place
2nd Place

1st Place
3rd Place
2nd Place

0.00 Fts
1.00 Pts
5.00 Pts
0.00 Fts
0.00 Fts

2.00 Pts
5.00 Pts
1.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Fts

5.00 Pts

0.00 Pts
3.00 Pts

5.00 Pts
1.00 Pts
3.00 Pts



