ZIONSVILLE SPRING BREAK SPECIA: FRANKLIN BOYS TRACK Single Meet Statistics

1600 m run			
Conners, Blaine	04:51.30	2nd Place	3.00 Pts
Sargent, J T	05:22.00	No Place	0.00 Pts
McGaha, Chandler	05:19.70	No Place	0.00 Pts
Tucker, Luke	05:26.00	No Place	0.00 Pts
110 High Hurdles			
Barnett, Sam	00:19.70	3rd Place	1.00 Pts
Murr, Max	00:19.30	2nd Place	3.00 Pts
300 m INT hurdles			
Barnett, Sam	00:48.50	1st Place	5.00 Pts
Murr, Max	00:53.40	3rd Place	1.00 Pts
4 x 100	03:13.20		
Dowell, Zach	00:48.30	2nd Place	0.00 Pts
Chadbourne, Michael	00:48.30	2nd Place	0.00 Pts
Barnett, Sam	00:48.30	2nd Place	0.00 Pts
Utterback, Drew	00:48.30	2nd Place	0.00 Pts
4 x 100 #2	00:00.00		
Tucker, Luke	No Effort	Unscored Event	0.00 Pts
McGaha, Chandler	No Effort	Unscored Event	0.00 Pts
Havener, Austin	No Effort	Unscored Event	0.00 Pts
Conners, Blaine	No Effort	Unscored Event	0.00 Pts
4 x 400	04:07.30		
Munn, Damon	00:58.60	2nd Place	0.00 Pts
Barnett, Sam	01:00.80	2nd Place	0.00 Pts
Havener, Austin	01:02.10	2nd Place	0.00 Pts
Geisler, Jalen	01:05.80	2nd Place	0.00 Pts

100 m dash			
Dowell, Zach	00:11.70	2nd Place	3.00 Pts
Chadbourne, Michael	00:12.20	4th Place	0.00 Pts
Murr, Travis	00:12.90	No Place	0.00 Pts
Utterback, Peyton	00:15.00	No Place	0.00 Pts
200 m dash			
Dowell, Zach	00:24.30	1st Place	5.00 Pts
Chadbourne, Michael	00:25.00	4th Place	0.00 Pts
Murr, Travis	00:28.70	No Place	0.00 Pts
Utterback, Peyton	00:32.00	No Place	0.00 Pts
Tucker, Luke	00:27.10	No Place	0.00 Pts
Havener, Austin	00:28.30	No Place	0.00 Pts
Conners, Blaine	00:26.50	No Place	0.00 Pts
Sargent, J T	00:28.90	No Place	0.00 Pts
Noble, Aidan	00:35.40	No Place	0.00 Pts
400 m dash			
Munn, Damon	00:56.30	1st Place	5.00 Pts
Geisler, Jalen	01:01.60	5th Place	0.00 Pts
McGaha, Chandler	01:01.00	4th Place	0.00 Pts
Havener, Evan	01:03.50	No Place	0.00 Pts
Taylor, Grant	01:05.00	No Place	0.00 Pts
800 m run			
Havener, Austin	02:22.10	1st Place	5.00 Pts
Taylor, Grant	03:01.50	No Place	0.00 Pts
Havener, Evan	02:45.00	3rd Place	1.00 Pts
Noble, Aidan	03:11.80	No Place	0.00 Pts
Raines, Alex	02:54.10	No Place	0.00 Pts

Shot put			
Berry, Xak	36' 2.00"	4th Place	0.00 Pts
Clark, Spencer	38' 8.50"	3rd Place	1.00 Pts
Hendricks, Tyler	43' 5.00"	1st Place	5.00 Pts
Hough, Dustin	21' 11.00"	No Place	0.00 Pts
Robinson, Justice	24' 5.00"	No Place	0.00 Pts
Discus			
Berry, Xak	120' 4.50"	2nd Place	3.00 Pts
Clark, Spencer	122" 3.50"	1st Place	5.00 Pts
Hendricks, Tyler	105' 8.00"	3rd Place	1.00 Pts
Hough, Dustin	55' 8.00"	No Place	0.00 Pts
Robinson, Justice	68' 8.00"	No Place	0.00 Pts
High Jump			
Hendricks, Tyler	5' 6.00"	1st Place	5.00 Pts
Long Jump			
Geisler, Jalen	16' 0.25"	4th Place	0.00 Pts
Chadbourne, Michael	17' 11.50"	2nd Place	3.00 Pts
Pole Vault			

10' 0.00"

7' 6.00"

8' 6.00"

1st Place

3rd Place

2nd Place

5.00 Pts

1.00 Pts 3.00 Pts

Utterback, Drew

Murr, Max

Utterback, Peyton